
 2014-2015 Governor's Scholars

University Contact List

University/College Committee Telephone Committee Email

Albertus Magnus College Beth Smith 203-395-1423 bsmith@sheltonpublicschools.org

Asnuntuck Community College Todd Snyder 203-294-5350 tsnyder@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Capital Community College Dee Preis 203-255-8446 dpreis@fairfield.k12.ct.us

Central Connecticut State University Keats Jarmon 860-521-6699 keats_jarmon@whps.org

Eastern Connecticut State University Dee Preis 203-255-8446 dpreis@fairfield.k12.ct.us

Fairfield University Dee Preis 203-255-8446 dpreis@fairfield.k12.ct.us

Gateway Community College Rita McDougald-Campbell 203-452-4540 mcdougar@trumbullps.org

Housatonic Community College Rita McDougald-Campbell 203-452-4540 mcdougar@trumbullps.org

Manchester Community College Eric Baim 860-489-2294 ebaim@torrington.org

Middlesex Community College Eric Baim 860-489-2294 ebaim@torrington.org

Mitchell College Keats Jarmon 860-521-6699 keats_jarmon@whps.org

Naugatuck Valley Community College Beth Smith 203-395-1423 bsmith@sheltonpublicschools.org

Northwestern Connecticut Community College Keats Jarmon 860-521-6699 keats_jarmon@whps.org

Norwalk Community College Beth Smith 203-395-1423 bsmith@sheltonpublicschools.org

Paier College of Art Maureen Berescik 860-651-3214 mberescik@comcast.net

Post University Maureen Reed 203-250-2511 mreed@cheshire.k12.ct.us

Quinebaug Valley Community College Maureen Berescik 860-651-3214 mberescik@comcast.net

Quinnipiac University Cheryl Gonzalez 860-704-4500 gonzalezc@mpsct.org

Sacred Heart University Maureen Reed 203-250-2511 mreed@cheshire.k12.ct.us

Southern Connecticut State University Maureen Reed 203-250-2511 mreed@cheshire.k12.ct.us

Trinity College Sally Biggs 860-695-7208 biggs001@hartfordschools.org

Tunxis Community College Marty Semmel 860-628-3229 msemmel@southingtonschools.org

U.S. Coast Guard Academy Marty Semmel 860-628-3229 msemmel@southingtonschools.org

University of Connecticut Tim Breslin 203-250-0489 tbreslin@casciac.org

University of Hartford Sally Biggs 860-695-7208 biggs001@hartfordschools.org

University of New Haven Rita McDougald-Campbell 203-452-4540 mcdougar@trumbullps.org

University of Saint Joseph Marty Semmel 860-628-3229 msemmel@southingtonschools.org

Wesleyan University Todd Snyder 203-294-5350 tsnyder@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Western Connecticut State University Todd Snyder 203-294-5350 tsnyder@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Yale University Sally Biggs 860-695-7208 biggs001@hartfordschools.org

Noreen Liberopoulos, nliberopoulos@casciac.org, 203-250-1111

mailto:bsmith@sheltonpublicschools.org
mailto:tsnyder@wallingford.k12.ct.us
mailto:dpreis@fairfield.k12.ct.us
mailto:keats_jarmon@whps.org
mailto:dpreis@fairfield.k12.ct.us
mailto:dpreis@fairfield.k12.ct.us
mailto:mcdougar@trumbullps.org
mailto:mcdougar@trumbullps.org
mailto:ebaim@torrington.org
mailto:keats_jarmon@whps.org
mailto:bsmith@sheltonpublicschools.org
mailto:keats_jarmon@whps.org
mailto:bsmith@sheltonpublicschools.org
mailto:mberescik@comcast.net
mailto:mreed@cheshire.k12.ct.us
mailto:mberescik@comcast.net
mailto:gonzalezc@mpsct.org
mailto:mreed@cheshire.k12.ct.us
mailto:mreed@cheshire.k12.ct.us
mailto:biggs001@hartfordschools.org
mailto:msemmel@southingtonschools.org
mailto:msemmel@southingtonschools.org
mailto:tbreslin@casciac.org
mailto:biggs001@hartfordschools.org
mailto:msemmel@southingtonschools.org
mailto:tsnyder@wallingford.k12.ct.us
mailto:tsnyder@wallingford.k12.ct.us
mailto:biggs001@hartfordschools.org

